
Vr
ed

es
tra

at

Vo
et

pa
d,

 s
tra

at
da

lle
n

Vo
et

pa
d,

 s
tra

at
da

lle
n

As
 v

an
 d

e 
w

eg

As
fa

lt

Tuin, gras

-30-150.00

+345

+650

+945

+1139

+975
+1010

+1136

+285
+314+318

+269
+220

-15

Verondersteld vergunde
toestand

+414

Datum: 29/02/2024

BA Regularisatie eengezinswoning

0 8642 20m10

schaal1:200

T_V_01_TERREINSNEDE

Vredestraat 21, 9050 Gentbrugge


